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
utilities, June 1st. Call Noreen, Remax
Blue Springs 877-5211 or 519-833-7117

HILLSBURGH, 1 1/2 bedroom apartment,
on third floor of house. Private entrance
and balcony. Appliances included. Hydro
extra. $525. First/last. References. Avail.
May 1st,1999. Call Scott. (519)855-6094

HWY 25, Nicely furnished clean & bright,
basement apt. in private home, bedsitting
room w/fireplace, TV, 3-pc. bath & kitchen.
$650. includes utilities. First/last. Working
single person only. Available immediately.
(519) 853-5105

LARGE one bedroom apt. $495. month,
plus hydro. Avail. May 1st. 877-8242 or
873-9201

LUXURY one bedroom apt., full carpet,
cathedral ceiling, fireplace, 4 appl., parking,

| park, avail. May 1. Rockwood. (519)

856-9716

TWO bedroom apartment, May 1st. Maple
Crest Apartments, 196 Churchill Rd.,
Acton. No pets. (519)853-2056/853-0872

'I:m Barns for rent

Bam for rent north of Acton on 3rd line/10th
sideroad. For workshop, storage or
livestock.(416) 663—-7756

Townhouses

for rent

3-BDRM. townhouse, Brampton. Fenced
yard, quiet street, close to schools and malls.
$1100. inclusive. References. Firstlast. May
1st. 456-2675, leave message.

GEORGETOWN Townhouse, $1000/mth
all inclusive, no pets, May 1st. 877-9052
or 877-4266

TOWNHOUSE on Stuart Mclaren, 3 bed.,
walkout basement, garage. Non smokers,
no pets please. References required.
Avail. May 1. $1150. month. 877-5211. Ask

for Mike, leave name and phone number.
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WILDWOOD
REALTY INC.

Realtor
Georgetown Office

873-8839

BRAMPTON LINE

454-8706

“DO BUSINESS
WHERE BUSINESS
IS BEING DONE"
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6 Mth. Conv. 3.99%
3 Year 5.90%
"" 5 Year 5.95%
10 Year 6.40%

Bruce Elmslie
Owner/Broker

Housing wanted

m to rent

TEMPORARY rental accommodation
needed for family with two young girls. 2-
3 bedrooms in Georgetown area, beginning
June/July for 6-10 months (until new

house ready). 873-8610

TRADESPERSON wants shared
accommodation or room, in Georgetown.
(optional - will exchange services)(416)
692-3123 pager.

VERY clean professional couple with
children seeking house in Georgetown
area. Call 877-2258 or 905-637-8174

WANTED one bedroom in Royal Ascot,
prefer large den & garage. 905-877-9129

Shared
accommodation

QUIET clean roommate wanted to share
four bedroom house. 877-6415

I E E storage

MINI storage, heated, downtown
Georgetown, Convenient, inexpensive
storage space. 10'x10' unit, $85. Smaller
units from $45. and up. 877-5410

Halls &
lodges

TENT for rent, Georgetown Rotary club
will put up & take down. Great for weddings,
parties, or any outdoor occasions, 30'x30'-
$600, 30'x50'- $750. Call Ken 877-3495
or 877-2050

Ei I:l Articles for sale

EVERY DAY MORTGAGE RATES

Let Me Negotiate Your Next Mortgage At No Cost To You

BOB WOODS Mortgage Specialist
PROVINCIAL

Refinancing Purchases

Subject to change without notice.

MORTGAGE « SERVICES

ACCESS THE INTERNET
($10 month 30 hr/mth) ($20 month,100
hr/mth) ($24 month, unlimited). Call for
details. 877-6002 CASTLE NETWORKING
INC. www.castle.on.ca

AIR conditioner,8000 BTU,1 yr. old.
$250.,Rotating antenna, remote control,
incl. tower $75. Meto pricing gun. $50. (519)
853-4218

APPLIANCES Quality reconditioned
Appliances. 1 Year Warranty. Fridges,
Stoves, Washers, Dryers, etc. 3 months
to pay, Visa also accepted. In-home
servicing available. Please come visit our
showroom. FREE Georgetown delivery.
APPLIANCE DEPOT 875-0154

AZTEC INTERNET
Tired of waiting? Get more speed on the
Internet! Great rates too! Drop in for a

demonstration. Aztec Computer, 873-
2141

BED, black wrought iron canopy queen
orthopedic mattress/frame. Never opened,
cost $1200. Sacrifice $490. (905)567-
9459

BUGGED by big phone bills? Save long
distance. Flat rate. To/from
Toronto/Mississauga. $10. per
month.Unlimited talk time. Reverse calling.
Ad-Tel Halton,serving Halton since 1994.
905-702-1277

BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets,
weddings, dances. Call 905-877-2002
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